CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA (Arrivo)

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO
PETT COGNOME e NOME NAZ FINALE
FEMMINILE
1 105 GERARDI Hillary USA 7:37'29 0
2 217 OWEN Robyn RSA 7:39'01 1'32
3 109 RAI Mira NEP 7:41'46 417
4 226 PETERSON Brittany USA 7:58'39 2110
5 110 VALMASSOI Martina ITA 8:01'46 2417
6 108 PARIS Jasmin GBR 8:04'43 27'14
7 103 DEBATS Ragna NED 8:17'44 40'15
8 106 HAUKOY Malene NOR 8:58'50 1:21'21
9 107 MITYAEVA Ekaterina RUS 9:04'05 1:26'36
10 198 MARTINEZ GUERRERO Montse ESP 9:18'24 1:40'55
11 149 GIOVANDO Chiara ITA 9:20'16 1:42'47
12 231 PUIGARNAU Silvia ESP 9:22'16 1:44'47
13 153 GRANDJEAN Noemie FRA 9:36'23 1:58'54
14 295 WOODWISS Lauren GBR 10:00'27 2:22'58
1D 116 DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA Nuria ESP 10:02'32 2:25'03
16 172 KAARS SIJPESTEIJN Katie GBR 10:06'51 2:29'22
17 166 HRISTOVA Desislava BUL 10:18'55 2:41'26
18 52 BOUTARIN Oceane FRA 10:20'31 2:43'02
19 209 MORASCHINELLI Lucia ITA 10:22'44 2:45'15
20 221 PATTISON Kristina USA 10:36'59 2:59'30
21 194 MANZOLI Emanuela ITA 10:40'25 3:02'56
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CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA (Arrivo)

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO
PETT COGNOME e NOME NAZ FINALE
MASCHILE
1 1 JORNET BURGADA Killian ESP 6:09'19 0
2 13 SEVENNEC Alexis FRA 6:11'59 2'40
3 2 AURELL Pere ESP 6:20'50 11'31
4 9 JONSSON Andre SWE 6:25'52 16'33
5 15 VIRET Leo FRA 6:29'44 20'25
6 6 ENGDAHL Petter SWE 6:39'22 30'03
7 264 SYMONDS Andy GBR 6:44'55 35'36
8 312 MINOGGIO Cristian ITA 6:45'04 35'45
9 11 LIND Cody USA 6:48'07 38'48
10 120 EQUY Samuel FRA 6:53'40 44'21
11 289 VOLLET Gregory FRA 7:00'15 50'56
12 211 MOYA RODRIGUEZ Eric ESP 7:02'39 53'20
13 137 GAFFURI Martin FRA 7:07'45 58'26
22 ANGUITA BAYO Manuel ESP 7:07'45 58'26
15 48 BONESI Alessandro ITA 7:11'15 1:01'56
16 147 GIL GARCIA Alfredo ESP 7:12'09 1:02'50
17 119 ELIASSON Fredrik SWE 7:12'12 1:02'53
18 14 STEINER Micha Sul 7:13'14 1:03'55
19 248 SALA Moreno ITA 7:13'25 1:04'06
20 246 RUATTI Paolo ITA 7:18'56 1:09'37
21 145 GIANOLA Erik ITA 7:19'19 1:10'00
22 33 BEAVEN Alexander GBR 7:22'19 1:13'00
23 49 BONESI Mattia ITA 7:23'18 1:13'59
24 240 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR Pol ESP 7:25'36 1:16'17
25 62 CABALLERO Miguel ESP 7:35'00 1:25'41
26 118 DUARTE Luis POR 7:38'04 1:28'45
27 261 SPEZIALI Valentino ITA 7:44'54 1:35'35
28 7 GARCIA GOMEZ Daniel ESP 7:47'28 1:38'09
29 163 HERNANDEZ TEIXIDOR Eduard ESP 7:47'57 1:38'38
30 92 CUESTA SANTAMARIA Jonatan ESP 7:51'19 1:42'00
31 234 RAWLIK Konrad POL 7:53'27 1:44'08
32 84 COLOMBO Marco ITA 7:55'51 1:46'32
33 259 SOLE DUOCASTELLA Francesc ESP 7:57'53 1:48'34
34 306 ZORN Giovanni ITA 7:58'48 1:49'29
35 174 KEITH Max CHI 8:00'08 1:50'49
36 73 CERESA Matteo Sul 8:01'46 1:52'27
37 37 BERRY Andrew GBR 8:03'11 1:53'52
38 128 FRANKLIN Steve GBR 8:04'21 1:55'02
39 8 GIOVANELLI Nicola ITA 8:04'27 1:55'08
40 237 REYNAUD Gael FRA 8:06'01 1:56'42
17 ALEXANDRE Richard FRA 8:06'01 1:56'42
42 311 CABRERA DUQUE David ESP 8:18'58 2:09'39
43 47 BOLIS Matteo ITA 8:19'42 2:10'23
44 232 RABAT Michel FRA 8:23'08 2:13'49
45 156 GREYLING Christiaan RSA 8:25'31 2:16'12
46 245 ROSTOVTSEV Artem RUS 8:27'12 2:17'53
47 57 BRUMANA Andrea ITA 8:34'09 2:24'50
48 301 ZANNI Loris ITA 8:36'35 2:27'16
49 26 ASENOV Slavi BUL 8:39'53 2:30'34
50 235 REICHERT Florian GER 8:40'57 2:31'38
12 REITER Philipp GER 8:40'57 2:31'38
52 50 BONETTI Luca ITA 8:42'39 2:33'20
53 202 MERLET Yannis FRA 8:45'22 2:36'03
54 225 PEREZ VALERO Albert ESP 8:45'53 2:36'34
55 54 BRAMBILLA Danilo ITA 8:47'57 2:38'38
56 252 SCHUTZ Florian GER 8:48'36 2:39'17
57 131 FREY Peter Sul 8:49'43 2:40'24
58 158 GUALENI Maurizio ITA 8:50'09 2:40'50
59 176 KNOLL Tobias GER 8:50'53 2:41'34
60 307 ZUPAN Primoz SLO 8:52'06 2:42'47
61 212 NEGANOV Maxim ISR 8:54'47 2:45'28
62 182 LEONARDI Lorenzo ITA 8:57'49 2:48'30
42 BINDA Massimiliano ITA 8:57'49 2:48'30
64 152 GOLAY Laurent Sul 8:58'32 2:49'13
65 146 GIELTY Damian GBR 8:59'11 2:49'52
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POS
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NUM
PETT

204
310

96
239
151
173
283
159
123
296

71
143
148

87

167
331
243
16
281
70
179
136
77
199
132
291
255
138
249
180
303
277
46
65
222
82
229
330
247
69
142
34
144
19
75
112
66
284
127
271
292
51
117
294
133
86
45
287
300
280
219
262
90
162
30
256
38
302
263
114
40

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MILANI Maurizio
TREGAN Loic
DAMMIG Sebastian
RIPPER Tim
GLANTSCHNIG Markus
KATARIN Benat
VASSENA Luca
GUGLIELMETTI Luca
FERRAZZA Mirco
WOUTERS Rogier
CASTELLANI Niccolo'
GHEZZI Matteo
GIORGETTI Marco
CORTI Carlo
BARTOLO Pau
HULKA Lukas
GNUFFI Fabrizio
RONCORONI Luca
AIO Guillaume
VANOTTI Marco
CARRARA Fabio
KRASTEV Zdravko
GADIN Flavio
CHALK Brandon
MARTINEZ VENEGAS Emilio Jose
FRIGERIO Marco
WAGNER Thomas
SHEALY Alan
GALLARDO DENIZ Juan David
SARDANO Marco
KURETH Thierry
ZELENCIK Michal
TURNHAM Alistair
BOLCATO Alberto
CAGLIANI Michele
PEDRAZZINI Alfred
COLLI Rudy
PIVANO Giuseppe
GNUFFI Nicola
RUGGERI Martino
CANTONI Nicolo'
GERVASONI Stefano
BELLINA Mattia
GHIRARDO Guido
ALLES Christian
CERVINKA Jan
DELL'ORO Andrea
CAMBURSANO Luca
VENTO ASTURIAS Salvador
FLORES FERNANDEZ Juan Luis
TOMASONI Stefano
WEENING Marc
BONETTI Carlo
DOROGI Levente
WIEWAUTERS Dries
FRIIS Steen
CORTESI Nicola
BOHRER Olivier
VIOLA Enrico
ZACCARIA Filippo
VAN DER KROGT Jonathan
PANZERI Mario
STEWART Doug
CREMER Thomas
HAMELINCK Wouter
BALDINELLI Luca
SIGHINOLFI Gabriele
BIANCOFIORE Franco
ZANONI Matteo
STORA Olivier
DERUAZ Thomas
BIDONE Fabio

NAZ

ITA
FRA
GER
GBR
AUT
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
CZE
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
BUL
ITA
USA
ESP
ITA
AUT
IRL
ESP
ITA
Sul
SVK
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
CZE
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
NED
Sul
HUN
BEL
DEN
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
GBR
BEL
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA

TEMPO
FINALE

8:59'58
9:00'01
9:00'01
9:01'12
9:01'55
9:02'26
9:02'50
9:02'50
9:05'59
9:07'11
9:09'22
9:12'19
9:13'11
9:13'40
9:14'19
9:14'21
9:16'29
9:17'13
9:17'40
9:18'12
9:19'35
9:19'59
9:21'09
9:21'09
9:21'16
9:21'48
9:25'16
9:25'17
9:25'17
9:27'38
9:28'14
9:32'30
9:32'30
9:36'36
9:37'38
9:38'42
9:40'40
9:41'19
9:42'27
9:49'26
9:49'26
9:50'19
9:54'46
9:56'11
9:56'15
9:57'31
9:59'51
10:00'43
10:01'03
10:02'14
10:04'25
10:08'06
10:08'31
10:09'59
10:10'40
10:10'49
10:11'42
10:12'11
10:13'47
10:14'25
10:15'28
10:16'18
10:16'20
10:17'15
10:17'34
10:18'52
10:20'13
10:20'44
10:21'43
10:22'46
10:23'59
10:24'12

DISTACCO

2:50'39
2:50'42
2:50'42
2:51'53
2:52'36
2:53'07
2:53'31
2:53'31
2:56'40
2:57'52
3:00'03
3:03'00
3:03'52
3:04'21
3:05'00
3:05'02
3:07'10
3:07'54
3:08'21
3:08'53
3:10'16
3:10'40
3:11'50
3:11'50
3:11'57
3:12'29
3:15'57
3:15'58
3:15'58
3:18'"19
3:18'55
3:23'11
3:23'"1
3:27'17
3:28'19
3:29'23
3:3121
3:32'00
3:33'08
3:40'07
3:40'07
3:41'00
3:45'27
3:46'52
3:46'56
3:48'12
3:50'32
3:51'24
3:51'44
3:52'55
3:55'06
3:58'47
3:59'12
4:00'40
4:01'21
4:01'30
4:02'23
4:02'52
4:04'28
4:05'06
4:06'09
4:06'59
4:07'01
4:07'56
4:08'15
4:09'33
4:10'54
4:11'25
4:12'24
4:13'27
4:14'40
4:14'53
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POS

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

NUM
PETT

135
197
181
35
94
170
68
183

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

FURLATO Giuliano
MARTIN ARUMI Enric
LEE Mark
BERGAMINI Paolo
CUSINI John
ISERNIA Ruggiero
CAMPIGOTTO Daniele
LESUERR Florent

NAZ

ITA
ESP
AUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA

TEMPO
FINALE

10:25'22
10:26'35
10:27'21
10:27'33
10:31'10
10:32'48
10:34'30
10:35'12

DISTACCO

4:16'03
4:1716
4:18'02
4:18'14
4:21'51
4:23'29
4:25'11
4:25'53
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